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Baesweiler TC (1015)
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Anlage
Parkstr. 84, 52499 Baesweiler
G 02401-4000 vorsitz@baesweiler-tennis-club.de

Hallenadresse
Parkstr. 84, 52499 Baesweiler
T 02401/4000 vorsitz@baesweiler-tennis-club.de

Sportwart/in
Nie3en, Manuela
T 01713191087 manuelaniessen31@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

NieRen, Manuela
T 01713191087 manuelaniessen31@gmail.com
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Damen 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga

MF: Lynn Wagner
m 015156143850; lynn.wagnerl@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kldsges, Clara
Jaeger, Silva

van Eys, Johanna
Paulzen, Annika
Baur, Isabel
Grewe, Liv-Grete
Schmidt, Teresa
Klitzpera, Mariella
Schoénen, Claudia
Bock, Nina
Tummers, Iris
Roosen, Lara
Goldau, Yvonne
Menzel, Yvonne
Wagner, Lynn
Schnitzer, Fiorina

ID-Nr.

28802883
20351251
28602676
28502224
28201710
20256618
20255852
20959277
28802996
29351109
28891105
29105473
28451751
28751550
20660703
20459767

LK

LK11,9
LK15,7
LK17,5
LK18,9
LK18,9
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,8
LK20,0
LK20,3
LK21,0
LK22,3
LK21,9
LK22,1
LK23,6
LK25,0

DR

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



